Deep Hole
Gundrills
and
Associated
Products
Toll Free Tel: 800-658-8855  •  Fax: 800-682-3003
2
Drill Masters and Eldorado Tool:

____ TFP-Tapered flat placement ____ TUP-Tapered undercut placement
____ TFQ-Tapered flat quantity
Driver Ordering Guidelines
Adjustable Drivers
Optional Specifications:
__ SUL-Straight undercut length
__ SUD-Straight undercut diameter
__ SUP-Straight undercut placement
__ EXL-Extension length
__ EXD-Extension diameter
Driver adjustment (optional)
__ THL-Thread length (external)
__ THD-Thread specification
__ BTL-Bolt length (optional)
Length of tapered flat(s) or undercut should allow proper set screw clamping
over useable adjustment range.
12
Toll Free Tel: 800-658-8855  •  Fax: 800-682-3003
K-MONEL WASPALOY, TITANIUM NITRALLOY,
HASTELLOY A286, RENE, 718 INCONEL GREEK ASCOLOY BRASS
TUNGSTEN HAYNES MOLLY 400 MONEL ETD-150, DUCTILE* BRONZE
INCOLOY 800-825 INCONEL 600,625 NITRONIC 40-80  4340 COPPER
REFRACTALOY NIMONIC
SFM=80 SFM=100 SFM=135 SFM=200 SFM=275 SFM=150 SFM=550
MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX.
PSI RPM IPM UNSUP- RPM IPM UNSUP- RPM IPM UNSUP- RPM IPM UNSUP- RPM IPM UNSUP- RPM IPM UNSUP- RPM IPM UNSUP-
PORTED PORTED PORTED PORTED PORTED PORTED PORTED
LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH
0.0550
0.0781
0.0937
0.1250
0.1562
0.1875
0.2187
0.2500
0.2812
0.3125
0.3437
0.3750
0.4062
0.4375
0.4687
0.5000
0.5312
0.5625
0.5937
0.6250
0.6562
0.6875
0.7187
0.7500
0.8750
1.0000
1.2500
1.5000
G
U
N
D
R
IL
L
D
IA
M
E
T
E
R
GUNDRILL SPEEDS, FEEDS & COOLANT PRESSURES
STARTING PARAMETERS (Single Flute)
For applications requiring nearly flat